
Commonwealth of Kentucky
EEC
DNR

Surface Mining Information System
 

02/05/2020Permits Issue or Denied

January   2020

Page 1 of 1

BELL

BREATHITT

CLAY

FLOYD

HARLAN

KNOTT

KNOX

MARTIN

PERRY

PIKE

WHITLEY

County

8075221

8130413

8265064

8365612
8365689

8480375

8600505
8600542

8610534
8610560
8615354
8618018

8800148
8807010
8808023
8808024

8970584
8970601

8984461
8984483
8984613
8985957

9180469
9180500
9188015

Permit No

MI-6

MI-11

RN-8

RN-3
MI-1

MI-1

MI-5
MI-5

MI-3
NW-1
RN-5
RN-7

MI-8
RN-7
RN-7
RN-7

MI-13
RN-1

RN-1
RN-6
RN-5
RN-6

MI-3
MI-7
RN-7

Type

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

ICG HAZARD LLC

B & W RESOURCES INC

FM ENERGY LLC
MASON COAL INC

JRL COAL INC

KENTUCKY FUEL CORPORATION
ICG HAZARD LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
JMR RESOURCES, LLC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC
ARQ CORBIN, LLC

BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC
CZAR COAL CORPORATION
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

ICG HAZARD LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION
SHELBY RESOURCES LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
WILLIAMS BROS COAL CO INC

ALDEN RESOURCES LLC
KOPPER GLO MINING LLC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

01/16/2020

01/29/2020

01/02/2020

01/03/2020
01/08/2020

01/07/2020

01/15/2020
01/02/2020

01/24/2020
01/21/2020
01/24/2020
01/17/2020

01/09/2020
01/28/2020
01/28/2020
01/22/2020

01/06/2020
01/10/2020

01/14/2020
01/10/2020
01/24/2020
01/13/2020

01/09/2020
01/22/2020
01/27/2020

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD

MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD
PIKEVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD
HAZARD

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


