Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

January 2020

Page 1 of 1

02/05/2020

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8075221	MI-6	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	01/16/2020	MIDDLESBORO
BREATHITT	8130413	MI-11	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	01/29/2020	HAZARD
CLAY	8265064	RN-8	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	01/02/2020	MIDDLESBORO
FLOYD	8365612 8365689	RN-3 MI-1	FM ENERGY LLC MASON COAL INC	Issued Issued	01/03/2020 01/08/2020	HAZARD PIKEVILLE
HARLAN	8480375	MI-1	JRL COAL INC	Issued	01/07/2020	MIDDLESBORO
KNOTT	8600505 8600542	MI-5 MI-5	KENTUCKY FUEL CORPORATION ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued Issued	01/15/2020 01/02/2020	HAZARD HAZARD
KNOX	8610534 8610560 8615354 8618018	MI-3 NW-1 RN-5 RN-7	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC JMR RESOURCES, LLC ALDEN RESOURCES LLC ARQ CORBIN, LLC	Issued Issued Issued Issued	01/24/2020 01/21/2020 01/24/2020 01/17/2020	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO
MARTIN	8800148 8807010 8808023 8808024	MI-8 RN-7 RN-7	BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC CZAR COAL CORPORATION LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued Issued Issued	01/09/2020 01/28/2020 01/28/2020 01/22/2020	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
PERRY	8970584 8970601	MI-13 RN-1	ICG HAZARD LLC BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued Issued	01/06/2020 01/10/2020	HAZARD HAZARD
PIKE	8984461 8984483 8984613 8985957	RN-1 RN-6 RN-5 RN-6	BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION SHELBY RESOURCES LLC LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC WILLIAMS BROS COAL CO INC	Issued Issued Issued Issued	01/14/2020 01/10/2020 01/24/2020 01/13/2020	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
WHITLEY	9180469 9180500 9188015	MI-3 MI-7 RN-7	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC KOPPER GLO MINING LLC ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued Issued Issued	01/09/2020 01/22/2020 01/27/2020	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO